
1 A Rogers, Bob Ohara, Mike Louder, Jim Schmalzreid, Tom

1 B Lovrich, Jack Campos, Fred Goode, John Rowan, Mel

2 A Mejia, Francis Mejia, Lucia Perry, Wayne Louder, Karen

2 B Bittner, Bob Keating, Brian Carroll, Matt Carroll, Denny

3 A Keigharn, John Vasunaga, Robert Swanson, Mike Greenway, Bruce

3 B Will, Steve Ullmann, Scott Kinsey, Rick Hughes, Bob

4 A Briggs, Jim Serrato, Ron Estudillo, Ed Kocontes, Dennis

5 A Nouri, Iraj Izadi, Mike Montazeri, Ehsan Tafazoli, Mansour

5 B Lee, Ken Landis, Jeff Peterson, Ken Slany, George

6 A McCoy, Mike McCoy, John Vavrek, Greg Thompson, Glen

6 B Lizarzaburu, Jose Fernandez, Victor Graffer, Arne Montti, Vittorio

7 A Bray, Tim Lautner, Douglas Laux, Peter Gleason, Kaleb

7 B Gomez, Tino Laurent, James B. Gense, Dan Iaonne,  Eddie

8 A Etsten, Tom Gipson, Tim Teles, Greg Sato, Ken

9 A Atwood, Bill Polnolo,  Diane Nitz, Bill Ancheta, Julie

9 B Pangelinan, Tim Biasi, Lorri Trevisanut, Rory Larkin, Steve

10 A Sgro, Randy Barrow, John Sgro, Bill Case, Bill

10 B Ronk, Jeff Bowman, Paul Steege, Troy Cotter, Brendan

11 A Weiss, Eric Carrillo, Manny Weiss, Adolf Hernandez, Andy

11 B Burke, Kevin Lee, Russell Treadwell, Leonard Messeri,  Danny

12 A Eastman, Michael Leigh, Steve Yi, Daniel Shu,  Steve

12 B Zee, David Setoguchi, Garth Lee, David Oh,  Ken

13 A Shulman, Scott Schulman, Eric Pomerantz, Jason Changet, Terry

14 A Oberoi, Ali Bhuvane, Ashwin Lotta, Jim Smith, Bob

14 B

15 A Boden, Dave Levy, Jack Cole, Keith Cardenal, Ed

15 B Membrano, Milton Holim, John Mullenhoff, Paul Chavez, Alex

16 A Honda, Linton Yap, Rick Weber, Rocky Weber, Matt

16 B Mentesana, John Kirk, Bill Cho, Byung Won Ostrauski, Jim

17 A Holker, Doug Baker, Bob Haehnel, David Anderson, Chris

17 B Balcer, Bill Cook,  Bob Balcer, Chris Cook,  Bryan

18 A Perez, Joseph Purcell. Michael Robertson, Ken Ferron, John

Hole Assignments



9 A Atwood, Bill Polnolo,  Diane 

17 B Balcer, Bill Cook,  Bob

17 B Balcer, Chris Cook,  Bryan

2 B Bittner, Bob Keating, Brian

15 A Boden, Dave Levy, Jack

7 A Bray, Tim Lautner, Douglas

4 A Briggs, Jim Serrato, Ron

11 B Burke, Kevin Lee, Russell

2 B Carroll, Matt Carroll, Denny

18 B Cho, Byung Won Ostrauski, Jim

15 A Cole, Keith Cardenal, Ed

12 A Eastman, Michael Leigh, Steve

4 A Estudillo, Ed Kocontes, Dennis

8 A Etsten, Tom Gipson, Tim

7 B Gense, Dan Iaonne,  Eddie

7 B Gomez, Tino Laurent, James B.

1 B Goode, John Rowan, Mel

6 B Graffer, Arne Montti, Vittorio

17 A Haehnel, David Anderson, Chris

17 A Holker, Doug Baker, Bob

16 A Honda, Linton Yap, Rick

3 A Keigharn, John Vasunaga, Robert

3 B Kinsey, Rick Hughes, Bob

7 A Laux, Peter Gleason, Kaleb

12 B Lee, David Oh,  Ken

5 B Lee, Ken Landis, Jeff

6 B Lizarzaburu, Jose Fernandez, Victor

14 A Lotta, Jim Smith, Bob

1 A Louder, Jim Schmalzreid, Tom

1 B Lovrich, Jack Campos, Fred
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6 A McCoy, Mike McCoy, John

2 A Mejia, Francis Mejia, Lucia

15 B Membrano, Milton Holim, John

16 B Mentesana, John Kirk, Bill

5 A Montazeri, Ehsan Tafazoli, Mansour

15 B Mullenhoff, Paul Chavez, Alex

9 A Nitz, Bill Ancheta, Julie

5 A Nouri, Iraj Izadi, Mike

14 A Oberoi, Ali Bhuvane, Ashwin

9 B Pangelinan, Tim Biasi, Lorri

18 A Perez, Joseph Purcell. Michael

2 A Perry, Wayne Louder, Karen

5 B Peterson, Ken Slany, George

13 A Pomerantz, Jason Changet, Terry

18 A Robertson, Ken Ferron, John

1 A Rogers, Bob Ohara, Mike

10 B Ronk, Jeff Bowman, Paul

10 A Sgro, Bill Case, Bill

10 A Sgro, Randy Barrow, John

13 A Shulman, Scott Schulman, Eric

10 B Steege, Troy Cotter, Brendan

3 A Swanson, Mike Greenway, Bruce

8 A Teles, Greg Sato, Ken

11 B Treadwell, Leonard Messeri,  Danny

9 B Trevisanut, Rory Larkin, Steve

6 A Vavrek, Greg Thompson, Glen

16 A Weber, Rocky Weber, Matt

11 A Weiss, Adolf Hernandez, Andy

11 A Weiss, Eric Carrillo, Manny

3 B Will, Steve Ullmann, Scott

12 A Yi, Daniel Shu,  Steve

12 B Zee, David Setoguchi, Garth
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